OVER-THE SIDE IMMERSION HEATERS
FOR MILDLY CORROSIVE FLUIDS
FEATURES
These over-the -side immersion
heaters are designed for installing in
the top of a tank with the heated
portion directly immersed along the
side or at the bottom. This provides
easy removal of the heater and
ample working space inside the tank.
Straight Elements Curved Elements
Riser (A) Min. Tank Min. Tank Wt.
kW cm (in) Clearance (B)--cm (in)  Model No. Price Clearance (B)--cm (in) Model No. Price Ib (kg)
Two Elements — Stainless Steel, 40 W/in.2
2 91 (36) 31 (121⁄4) TLS-220A-036/120 $1007 27 (105⁄8)  KTLS-220A-036/120 $1104 8 (4)
2 91 (36) 31 (121⁄4) TLS-220A-036/* 1007 27 (105⁄8) KTLS-220A-036/* 1104 8 (4)
4 91 (36) 57 (221⁄4) TLS-240A-036/120 1098 35 (133⁄4) KTLS-240A-036/120 1206 8 (4)
4 91 (36) 57 (221⁄4) TLS-240A-036/* 1098 35 (133⁄4) KTLS-240A-036/* 1206 8 (4)
6 91 (36) 75 (291⁄2)  TLS-260A-036/120 1191 41 (161⁄8) KTLS-260A-036/120 1306 10 (5)
6 91 (36) 75 (291⁄2) TLS-260A-036/* 1191 41 (161⁄8) KTLS-260A-036/* 1306 10 (5)
8 91 (36) 95 (373⁄8) TLS-280A-036/* 1329 47 (185⁄8) KTLS-280A-036/* 1353 12 (5)
10 121 (48) 103 (45) TLS-210A-048/* 1379 54 (211⁄4) KTLS-210A-048/* 1442 14 (6)
12 121 (48) 133 (521⁄2) TLS-212A-048/* 1479 59 (231⁄2) KTLS-212A-048/* 1531 16 (7)
Three Elements — Stainless Steel, 40 W/in2
3 91 (36) 31 (121⁄4) TLS-330A-036/120 $1143 27 (105⁄8) KTLS-330A-036/120 $1260 9 (4)
3 91 (36) 31 (121⁄4) TLS-330A-036/240/** 1143 27 (105⁄8) KTLS-330A-036/240/** 1260 9 (4)
3 91 (36) 31 (121⁄4) TLS-330A-036/480/** 1143 27 (105⁄8) KTLS-330A-036/480/** 1260 9 (4)
6 91 (36) 57 (221⁄4) TLS-360A-036/120 1270 35 (133⁄4) KTLS-360A-036/120 1397 10 (5)
6 91 (36) 57 (221⁄4) TLS-360A-036/240/** 1270 35 (133⁄4) KTLS-360A-036/240/** 1397 10 (5)
6 91 (36) 57 (221⁄4) TLS-360A-036/480/** 1270 35 (133⁄4) KTLS-360A-036/480/** 1397 10 (5)
9 91 (36) 75 (291⁄2) TLS-390A-036/240/** 1338 41 (161⁄8) KTLS-390A-036/240/** 1469 12 (5)
9 91 (36) 75 (291⁄2) TLS-390A-036/480/** 1338 41 (161⁄8) KTLS-390A-036/480/** 1469 12 (5)
12 121 (48) 95 (373⁄8) TLS-312A-048/240/** 1440 47 (185⁄8) KTLS-312A-048/240/** 1582 14 (6)
12 121 (48) 95 (373⁄8) TLS-312A-048/480/** 1440 47 (185⁄8) KTLS-312A-048/480/** 1582 14 (6)
15 121 (48) 103 (45) TLS-315A-048/240/** 1540 54 (211⁄4) KTLS-315A-048/240/** 1692 16 (7)
15 121 (48) 103 (45) TLS-315A-048/480/** 1540 54 (211⁄4) KTLS-315A-048/480/** 1692 16 (7)
18 121 (48) 133 (521⁄2) TLS-318A-048/240/** 1634 60 (231⁄2) KTLS-318A-048/240/** 1795 18 (8)
18 121 (48) 133 (521⁄2) TLS-318A-048/480/** 1634 60 (231⁄2) KTLS-318A-048/480/** 1795 18 (8)
To Order (Specify Model Number)
* Designate voltage, i.e. insert “–240” for 240 for “–480V” for 480 V. ** Add the suffix “3P” to the model number for 3 phase power.
Optional thermostat kits are available to fit into heater terminal box.
Ordering Examples: TLS-220A-036/240, 2 kW heater powered by 1 phase 240 Vac, $1007. TLS-330A-036/240/3P, 3 kW heater
powered by 3 phase 240 Vac, $1143.
� 2 to 18 kW
� 120, 240, 480V,
1 and 3 Phase